
PIE
LP’s Smoked Brisket Pie

Cheddar & Onion Pie

Sri Lankan Chicken Curry Pie

Lamb Mergeuz Sausage Roll

BREAD
Baguette

Ficelle

100% Spelt Sourdough

Country Sourdough

Seeded Bagel

Miche Whole / Half

Fenugreek & Sesame Sourdough

Szechuan Lamb Flatbread

Saltbush, Fresh Currant & Ricotta Focaccia

Ham & Gruyere Ficelle

Heirloom Tomato & Mozzarella Mini

Pumpkin & Ricotta Sandwich

Cheese & Pickle Ficelle

Muffaletta Half / Quarter

 14

 14

 14

 13

 8.5

8.5

 14

 13

 3.5

 14/7

 14

 15.5

 14.5

 17

11

 20

14

27/14

STUFFED TODAY
Until Sold Out.

BAKED TODAY
Until Sold Out.

VIENNOISERIE
Buttermilk Croissant

Roasted Buckwheat Pain au Chocolat

Hazelnut, Chocolate Praline Twice Baked

Macadamia, Honey & Thyme Twice Baked

Fig, Ricotta, & Almond Danish

Vanilla, Cinnamon & Plum Flan

Fig Leaf Kouign Amann

Ham & Gruyere Croissant

Aleppo Pepper & Asiago Cheese Scroll

Vegemite & Cheesy Scroll

Spanakopita

PASTRY
Chocolate Chip Cookie

Dark Chocolate 

Brown Sugar Bombolini

Whisky Canele

Basque Cheese Cake Whole/Slice

Upside Down Peach Cake (GF)

 
 7

 10

 12

 12

 15

 15.5

 10.5

 12

 10

9.5

12

 

 7

 8

 12

8

59/14

 14

STUFFED
CRÈME PUFF  

We take the puff, then we stuff.

Your choice of flavours
 → Blueberry lemon  

→ Tirami-Choux 

12


