

STUFFED TODAY

Until Sold Out.

STUFFED CRÈME PUFF

We take the puff, then we stuff.

Your choice of flavours

→ Blueberry lemon

→ Tiramì-Choux

12

BAKED TODAY

Until Sold Out.

VIENNOISERIE

Buttermilk Croissant	7
Roasted Buckwheat Pain au Chocolat	10
Hazelnut, Chocolate Praline Twice Baked	12
Macadamia, Honey & Thyme Twice Baked	12
Fig, Ricotta, & Almond Danish	15
Vanilla, Cinnamon & Plum Flan	15.5
Fig Leaf Kouign Amann	10.5
Ham & Gruyere Croissant	12
Aleppo Pepper & Asiago Cheese Scroll	10
Vegemite & Cheesy Scroll	9.5
Spanakopita	12

PASTRY

Chocolate Chip Cookie	7
Dark Chocolate	8
Brown Sugar Bombolini	12
Whisky Canele	8
Basque Cheese Cake Whole/Slice	59/14
Upside Down Peach Cake (GF)	14

PIE

LP's Smoked Brisket Pie	14
Cheddar & Onion Pie	14
Sri Lankan Chicken Curry Pie	14
Lamb Mergeuz Sausage Roll	13

BREAD

Baguette	8.5
Ficelle	8.5
100% Spelt Sourdough	14
Country Sourdough	13
Seeded Bagel	3.5
Miche Whole / Half	14/7
Fenugreek & Sesame Sourdough	14
Szechuan Lamb Flatbread	15.5
Saltbush, Fresh Currant & Ricotta Focaccia	14.5
Ham & Gruyere Ficelle	17
Heirloom Tomato & Mozzarella Mini	11
Pumpkin & Ricotta Sandwich	20
Cheese & Pickle Ficelle	14
Muffaletta Half / Quarter	27/14